
Day/ Date Food Item

Thursday, 1 August, 2024
Capsicum veg. with chapati & salad.
ͧशमला ͧमच[ कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।

Friday, 2 August, 2024
Your Favorite food. 
आपका पसंदȣदा भोजन।

Saturday, 3 August, 2024
Pointed gourd vegetable with Chapati salad. 
परवल कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।

Monday, 5 August, 2024
Idli with sambhar & one sweet. 
इडलȣ के साथ सांभर और एक ͧमठाई

Tuesday, 6 August, 2024
Taro root veg. with chapati & salad. 
आरवी कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।

Wednesday, 7 August, 2024
French beans veg .with paratha & sweet. 
ĥɅ च बीÛस कȧ सÞजी पराठा और एक ͧमठाई ।

Thursday, 8 August, 2024
Pumpkin veg . With chapati & salad. 
कɮद ूकȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद |

Friday, 9 August, 2024
Your Favourite Food . 
आपका पसंदȣदा भोजन।

Saturday, 10 August, 2024
Bitter gouurd veg. with chapati & salad.
 करेला कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद |

Monday, 12 August, 2024
Rajma & Rice. 
राजमा और चावल |

Tuesday, 13 August, 2024
Aloo Paratha with chutney. 
आलू पराठा और चटनी ।

Wednesday, 14 August, 2024
Brinjal veg. with chapati & salad . 
बɇगन कȧ सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।

Friday, 16 August, 2024
Your Favourite Food. 
आपका पसंदȣदा भोजन।

Tuesday, 20 August, 2024
Sattu Paratha & chutney. 
सƣ ूपराठा और चटनी ।

Wednesday, 21 August, 2024
Bottle gourd veg. with chapati & salad. 
लौकȧ कȧ सÞजी, रोटȣ और सलाद।

Thursday, 22 August, 2024
Halwa and Puri. 
हलवा और पूरȣ।

Friday, 23 August, 2024
Your Favourite Food. 
आपका पसंदȣदा भोजन।

Tuesday, 27 August, 2024
Mix veg. with chapati & salad.
ͧमÈस सÞजी रोटȣ और सलाद।

Wednesday, 28 August, 2024
Onion Paratha with chutney. 
Üयाज का पराठा और चटनी ।

Thursday, 29 August, 2024
Pumpkin veg. with Puri & salad. 
कɮद ूकȧ सÞजी पूरȣ और सलाद।

Friday, 30 August, 2024
Your Favourite Food. 
आपका पसंदȣदा भोजन

Food Menu (August-2024)

Note -  Kindly Send one fruit daily for fruit break.
कृपया ĥूट Ħेक के ͧलए रोज एक फल भेजने का कçट करɅ ।


